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Metropolitan
Planning Organizations

Space Coast TPO

Charlotte County-Punta Gorda MPO

Broward MPO
Okaloosa-Walton TPO
Gainesville MTPO
Hernando/Citrus MPO
Hillsborough MPO
Indian River County MPO
North Florida TPO

Polk TPO

Lee County MPO

Martin MPO
Miami-Dade TPO
Collier MPO
Ocala/Marion County TPO
MetroPlan Orlando

Bay County TPO

Pasco County MPO
Florida-Alabama TPO?
Forward Pinellas
Sarasota/Manatee MPO
St. Lucie TPO

Capital Region TPA
River to Sea TPO

Palm Beach TPA
Lake-Sumter MPO
Heartland Regional TPO

Total MPO Population in Florida
Total State Population

Percent Population in MPO Areas

NOTES:

2020

Population

606,612
186,847
1,944,375
263,797
278,468
348,358
1,459,762
159,788
1,577,589
725,046
760,822
158,431
2,701,767
375,752
375,908
2,289,420
175,216
561,891
498,593
959,107
833,716
329,226
384,298
668,921
1,492,191
513,708
251,927
20,868,018
21,538,187
96.9%

Population Change

2020 - 2022
Numerical Percent

20,888 3.4%
9,853 5.3%
24,725 1.3%
7,503 2.8%
9,432 3.4%
8,842 2.5%
60,738 4.2%
5,812 3.6%
74,211 4.7%
44,954 6.2%
41,378 5.4%
3,269 2.1%
55,833 2.1%
15,148 4.0%
16,092 4.3%
100,880 4.4%
8,784 5.0%
30,809 5.5%
16,507 3.3%
13,793 1.4%
40,384 4.8%
21,274 6.5%
8,902 2.3%
28,079 4.2%
26,009 1.7%
31,592 6.1%
3,773 1.5%

728,582
737,945

1 MPO Boundaries are based on approved 2020 MPO boundaries as of August 2024.

2 The population for Baldwin County, AL used for this estimation is obtained from US Census Bureau. The final MPO population in Florida
does not include the population of Baldwin County.

SOURCES:
The U.S. Census Bureau
University of Florida, Bureau of Economic and Business Research
Florida Department of Transportation, Systems Forecasting and Trends Office
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2022

Population

627,500
196,700
1,969,100
271,300
287,900
357,200
1,520,500
165,600
1,651,800
770,000
802,200
161,700
2,757,600
390,900
392,000
2,390,300
184,000
592,700
515,100
972,900
874,100
350,500
393,200
697,000
1,518,200
545,300
255,700
21,596,600
22,276,132
96.9%

Page 1 of 1



	MPO 2022 (Submittal)

