Metropolitan Planning Organization Population Estimates¹

April 1, 2022

МРО	Metropolitan Planning Organizations	2020 Population	Population Change 2020 - 2022		2022
ID No.			Numerical	Percent	Population
1	Space Coast TPO	606,612	20,888	3.4%	627,500
2	Charlotte County-Punta Gorda MPO	186,847	9,853	5.3%	196,700
3	Broward MPO	1,944,375	24,725	1.3%	1,969,100
4	Okaloosa-Walton TPO	263,797	7,503	2.8%	271,300
5	Gainesville MTPO	278,468	9,432	3.4%	287,900
6	Hernando/Citrus MPO	348,358	8,842	2.5%	357,200
7	Hillsborough MPO	1,459,762	60,738	4.2%	1,520,500
8	Indian River County MPO	159,788	5,812	3.6%	165,600
9	North Florida TPO	1,577,589	74,211	4.7%	1,651,800
10	Polk TPO	725,046	44,954	6.2%	770,000
11	Lee County MPO	760,822	41,378	5.4%	802,200
12	Martin MPO	158,431	3,269	2.1%	161,700
13	Miami-Dade TPO	2,701,767	55,833	2.1%	2,757,600
14	Collier MPO	375,752	15,148	4.0%	390,900
15	Ocala/Marion County TPO	375,908	16,092	4.3%	392,000
16	MetroPlan Orlando	2,289,420	100,880	4.4%	2,390,300
17	Bay County TPO	175,216	8,784	5.0%	184,000
18	Pasco County MPO	561,891	30,809	5.5%	592,700
19	Florida-Alabama TPO ²	498,593	16,507	3.3%	515,100
20	Forward Pinellas	959,107	13,793	1.4%	972,900
21	Sarasota/Manatee MPO	833,716	40,384	4.8%	874,100
22	St. Lucie TPO	329,226	21,274	6.5%	350,500
23	Capital Region TPA	384,298	8,902	2.3%	393,200
24	River to Sea TPO	668,921	28,079	4.2%	697,000
25	Palm Beach TPA	1,492,191	26,009	1.7%	1,518,200
26	Lake-Sumter MPO	513,708	31,592	6.1%	545,300
27	Heartland Regional TPO	251,927	3,773	1.5%	255,700
Total MPO Population in Florida		20,868,018	728,582	3.5%	21,596,600
Total State Population		21,538,187	737,945	3.4%	22,276,132
Percent	Population in MPO Areas	96.9%			96.9%

NOTES:

- 1 MPO Boundaries are based on approved 2020 MPO boundaries as of August 2024.
- 2 The population for Baldwin County, AL used for this estimation is obtained from US Census Bureau. The final MPO population in Florida does not include the population of Baldwin County.

SOURCES:

The U.S. Census Bureau University of Florida, Bureau of Economic and Business Research Florida Department of Transportation, Systems Forecasting and Trends Office